Alfa Romeo Giulietta 1.6 JTDM-2 Veloce 5dr
| Sep 2012
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Vehicle Features

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 60/40 split folding rear seat,
Alarm/immobiliser, Aluminium kick plate, Aluminium sports
pedals, Blue & me hands free bluetooth system with voice
recognition with media player + USB port + Aux in, Body
coloured bumpers, Brushed aluminium trim, Chrome pack -
Giulietta, Cruise control, Darkened headlamps, Dark headlining,
Daytime running lights, Diesel particulate filter, Driver's seat
height adjustment, Driver/front passenger airbag, Dual zone
climate control, Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors,
Electric front windows, Electric rear windows, Fog lights, Front
centre armrest with storage compartment, Front head restraints,
Front seat back storage pockets, Height adjustable passenger
seat, Isofix child seat preparation, Leather/suede steering wheel
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3 PORTADOWN RD, LURGAN, BT668QY
FREEPHONE: 0800 999 1795 | MOBILE: 07759615784

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

£3,495

81000
Diesel
Manual
Red

1598

114

C (£35 p/a)
Hatchback
16E
FL62ZTN

4351mm
1798mm
1465mm
5

51.4MPG
76.3MPG
64.2MPG

60L
6 SPEED
115MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 11.3s

Engine Power BHP:

103.3BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



and gear knob with steering wheel mounted audio controls, PAS,
Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Radio/CD + MP3,
Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Rear spoiler, Rear wiper,
Remote boot release, Remote central locking, Satin chrome door
mirrors, Side and window airbags, Side skirts, Sports dials with
white illumination, Sports seats, Sports suspension, Steel space
saver spare wheel, Trip computer, VDC with hill holder (ABS +
ASR + EBD + Brake assist)
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