

Alfa Romeo Giulietta 1.6 JTDM-2 Veloce 5dr | Sep 2012

TOP OF THE RANGE IN FERRARI RED ONLY 81000 MILES FINANCE OPT







STUNNING IN EVERYWAY LED DRLS ALLOYS LOW TAX GREAT ECONOMY IN UNMARKED FERRARI RED BLACK SPORTS LEATHER INTERIOR LONG MOT TILL JULY NEXT YEAR STUNNING LOOKS AND PERFORMANCE ******CAR WILL COME WITH 3 MONTHS WARRANTY AT SCREEN PRICE ******FINANCE OPTIONS AVAILABLE CALL US FREE ON 08009991795 TO DISCUSS FURTHER

***** WHERE QUALITY MEETS VALUE *****

Vehicle Features

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 60/40 split folding rear seat, Alarm/immobiliser, Aluminium kick plate, Aluminium sports pedals, Blue & me hands free bluetooth system with voice recognition with media player + USB port + Aux in, Body coloured bumpers, Brushed aluminium trim, Chrome pack - Giulietta, Cruise control, Darkened headlamps, Dark headlining, Daytime running lights, Diesel particulate filter, Driver's seat height adjustment, Driver/front passenger airbag, Dual zone climate control, Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric rear windows, Fog lights, Front centre armrest with storage compartment, Front head restraints, Front seat back storage pockets, Height adjustable passenger seat, Isofix child seat preparation, Leather/suede steering wheel

£3,495

Miles:	81000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Red
Engine Size:	1598
CO2 Emission:	114
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	16E
Reg:	FL62ZTN

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4351mm
Width:	1798mm
Height:	1465mm
Seats:	5

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	51.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	76.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	64.2MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	60L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	115MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	11.3s
Engine Power BHP:	103.3BHP



and gear knob with steering wheel mounted audio controls, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Radio/CD + MP3, Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Rear spoiler, Rear wiper, Remote boot release, Remote central locking, Satin chrome door mirrors, Side and window airbags, Side skirts, Sports dials with white illumination, Sports seats, Sports suspension, Steel space saver spare wheel, Trip computer, VDC with hill holder (ABS + ASR + EBD + Brake assist)

